

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

பாண்டிச்சேரி இராணுவப் பகுதி DIVISION

அரசியல் இலாகா SUB-DIVISION

செயல்பாடு

MEASUREMENT BOOK

1398

प्रमाणित किया जाता है कि इस माफे
अनुसार महीनावार प्रत्यक्ष किया
हुआ एक सप्ताह अंतिम है जो
श्री वि. बी. आनंद प्रदायक, अभियन्ता
आमिर काय विभाग काय अवर प्रमुख
विभाग के काम निर्वहण है


18/3/24
EXECUTIVE ENGINEER
EXECUTIVE
LAND WORKS DIVISION
SECRETARY
Amit
18/3/24

Reissued to JE Rishi Raj

Bibhu Prasad
18-03-2024
AF

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Sch.XLV-Form No. 154					Contents of area
Particulars	Details of actual measure				
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	Abstract of cost				
Item No - 1	1	Cleaning & grubbing			
		Road Land - -			
		Qty vide TMB-P-1			
		0.574 Hect @ Rs-76926.08/Hect			Rs-39540.00
		L-0.51			39232.100
Item No - 2	3	Construction of			
		G.SB-II - -			
		Qty vide TMB-P-2			
		43.90 m ³ @ Rs-2735.28/m ³			Rs-120079.00
Item No - 3	16	Prov & Fixing			
		MMGSY sign board -			
		Qty vide TMB-P-3			
		4 No @ Rs-11897.21/No			Rs-47589.00
Item No - 4	4	Prov & Laying			
		WBM-Gr-II - -			
		Qty vide TMB-P-4			
		27.16 m ³ @ Rs-5912.50/m ³			Rs-160585.00
Item No - 5	5	Prov & Laying			
		WBM-Gr-II - -			
		Qty vide TMB-P-8			
		45.96 m ³ @ Rs-5627.17/m ³			Rs-258625.00
Item No - 6	9	Construction of D/C			
		Cement concrete -			
		Qty vide TMB-P-9			
		L-27.45 m ³ @ Rs-6159.10/m ³			Rs-169067.00
Continuation					

Continuation

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item No - 7/10 - Construction of					
Pannel Concrete-Pcc-M-30					
Dty note TMB-P-10					
1-665.63 m ³ @ Rs-10007.70/m ³ - Rs-6661425=					6661425=
Item No - 8/31(i) Dismantling of					
existing structure					
Cement Concrete -					
Dty note TMB-P-10					
2.25 m ³ @ Rs-585.72/m ³ - Rs-1318=					1318=
Item No - 9/31(ii) Dismantling of					
existing structure -					
Rcc					
Dty note TMB-P-10					
4.50 m ³ @ Rs-1735.27/m ³ - Rs-7809=					7809=
Item No - 10/32(i) Dismantling of					
existing structure -					
Brick masonry -					
Dty note TMB-P-11					
24.34 m ³ @ Rs-321.93/m ³ - Rs-7836=					7836=
Item No - 11/24 - Supply & fitting					
Placing HYSD-bar -					
in Superstructure					
Dty note TMB-P-11					
1-0.37 MT @ Rs-75327.47/MT - Rs-27871=					27871=
Item No - 12/23 - Form and laying					
Rcc in Superstructure					
Rcc-M-30 -					

Continuation

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item No - 18/30 - Bridge masonry					
Wale in cm - 1:3 --					
Parapet wall --					
Dty wale TMB - P-14					
1.05 m ³ @ Rs - 6218.84 / m ³ - Rs - 6530 = 00					
Item No - 19/15 (iii) Prov and laying					
of bit applied --					
CC-Portion -					
Dty wale TMB - P-14					
284.00 m ² @ Rs - 1005.95 / m ² - Rs - 285690 = 00					
Item No - 20/15 (i) -					
AT-Edge of BT Pabi.					
Dty wale TMB - P-14					
221.00 m ² @ Rs - 886.50 / m ² - Rs - 195916 = 00					
Item No - 21/15 (ii) Pedestrian					
Crossing --					
Dty wale TMB - P-15					
11.70 m ² @ Rs - 886.50 / m ² - Rs - 10372 = 00					
Item No - 22/2 - Construction of					
Subgrade & earth side					
Dty wale TMB - P-15					
457.88 m ³ @ Rs - 264.72 / m ³ - Rs - 121210 = 00					
Item No - 23/11 - Rec-M-15-grade					
115 km stone -					
Dty wale TMB - P-15					
3.40 @ Rs - 3243.00 / No - Rs - 9729 = 00					

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
(ii) 200 mm Stone					
Qty vide TMB-P-15					
10 No @ Rs- 872.44 / No - Rs- 8724 = 00					
Item No - 24/12 - Direction & Place					
9 identical Suprs board					
Qty vide TMB-P-16					
1.92 m ² @ Rs- 15209.40 / m ² - Rs- 29202 = 00					
Item No - 25/13 - Proc & fixing					
retroreflect					
(i) 600 mm Δ					
Qty vide TMB-P-16					
9.00 No @ Rs- 4597.22 / No - Rs- 41375 = 00					
(ii) 600 mm $\bigcirc$					
Qty vide TMB-P-16					
3 No @ Rs- 4439.54 / No - Rs- 13319 = 00					
(iii) 600 mm X 450 mm $\square$					
Qty vide TMB-P-16					
5 No @ Rs- 4295.00 / No - Rs- 21475 = 00					
(iv) 900 mm side octagon					
Qty vide TMB-P-16					
2 No @ Rs- 8764.37 / No - Rs- 17529 = 00					
Item No - 26/14 - Planting & Tree					
and maintenance					
Qty vide TMB-P-16					
50 No @ Rs- 1305.10 / No - Rs- 75696 = 00					

Continuation

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item No - 27/28 - Mortaring Gully Cement ratio (1:4) - Parapet wall					
Qty wide Tm ₂ - P-17					
1-96.32 m ² @ Rs-240.73/m ² - Rs-23187=00					
Item No - 28/29 - Painting two Coat with Primer Coat -					
Qty wide Tm ₃ - P-17					
120.64 m ² @ Rs-139.16/m ² - Rs-16788=00					
					Rs-10121539=00
Add GST-18%					101215392=00
					(+) Rs-18218776=00
Add labours-1%					(+) Rs-101215=00
Add S.Fee (10%) vide P-19					(+) Rs-107843=00
					Rs-12152807=00
					12152466=00
By 29/6/2024 JE					By 29-06-2024 AE

Material Statement

(1) Etwork	-	457.80 m ²
(2) Sand		331.00 m ³
(3) Stonechips		700.00
(4) Stone metal	-	125.35 m ²
(5) Stone Screwy	-	17.54 m ³
(4) Rs-L		1.152 MT
(5) SS-L		0.521 MT
(6) Bitumen (S-90)	-	11.517 MT
(7) Waste Plant		830 kg

Continuation
 By 29/6/2024 JE By 29-06-2024 AE

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Bitumen Consumed					
(1) Bitumen (S-90)					
	Invoice Date				Qty
	2024-2328117688				13.090MT
	10/06/2024				
	Consumed				(-) 11.517MT
	Balanced				= 1.573MT
(2) RS-I - BPI 24-25-0047					1.400 MT
	17/06/2024				
	Consumed				(-) 1.152MT
	Balanced				= 0.248MT
(3) SS-I - BPI 24-25-0047					0.800MT
	17/06/2024				
	Consumed				(-) 0.521MT
	Balanced				= 0.279MT
	Pdt 29/6/2024				Bitumen
	IX				28-06-2024
					AE
(4) Waste Plastic BR					
	BPI 24-25-0047				952kg
	17-06-2024				
	Consumed				(-) 838kg
	Balance				= 114kg
	Pdt 29/6/2024				Bitumen
	IX				28-06-2024
					AE
Allotment vide letter No. 96 of 24.07.2024 Rs. 131,00,000.00					
Continuation					

Continuation

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Value of Work Done $\rightarrow$	12152466				=00
Less Previous Payment $\rightarrow$	Nil				
Value of T&G Bill $\rightarrow$	12152466				=00
Sy. SD $\rightarrow$	607623				=00
Ly. GT $\rightarrow$	121525				=00
Ly. SyST $\rightarrow$	121525				=00
Ly. CUST $\rightarrow$	121525				=00
Ly. L/C $\rightarrow$	121525				=00
S. Fee $\rightarrow$	107843				=00
Royalty $\rightarrow$	85250				=00
By CFMS $\rightarrow$	60425				=00
	10865650				=00
	10890475				=00
Total $\rightarrow$	12152466				=00

1286816=00
Ded - 1061991=00

Passed for Rs-12152466=00 (one crore twenty one lakh fifty

THO thousand four hundred sixty six only.)

22/08/24

EXECUTIVE ENGINEER
RAILWAY WORKS DIVISION
JALPAIGURI

श्री गुरुदेव के अंगे निम्नलिखित
यन्त्रों का नया नंबर काटने
का कार्य करी है
श्री गुरुदेव

Bubbar

Continuation 22-08-2024
92

